
Features

Compact design and lightweight construction.

High gripping forces achieved via internal cams.

Reference points on gripping fingers are standard.

Sensors can be mounted in any one of four positions.

Dust seals protect all internal parts from ingress of dirt.
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Opened side

Medium

Tube I.D. (mm)

Acting Type

Max.operating frequency(c.p.m)

Lubrication (※1)

Weight (g)

Operating pressure range

Ambient temperature

Effective force (Nm) at (0.5 MPa)

Repeatability 

Operating angle
(both sides)

0.2~0.6 MPa

Air

Double acting

60 

－10~＋60℃ (No freezing)

80

0.16

150

0.54

320

1.1

600

2.28

10 16 20 25

Model MCHY

Not required

±0.2 mm

MCHY—16 D 1

MODEL

D: Double 
   acting

Order example
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hole.
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RT: Reed switch, RTN: NPN, RTP: PNP
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Dimensions φ10~φ25
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(thread for mounting
 attachment)

(mounting thread)
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TT (finger closing port)
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Opening/closing direction through
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※ Do not extend the attachment from limited area for mounting to 
    avoid interference with the attachment or main body.
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mounting 
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TUBE I.D.

※1. Maintenance: Re-Lubrication after appr. 1.5 million cycles 

        recommended.

※2. RT specification, please refer to page 5-14.
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